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Umeå Academy of Fine Arts, Master
Umeå Academy of Fine Arts, Bachelor
Idun Lovén art school

2017-2019
2013-2016
2011-2013

Siri Elfhag

Education

SLAMMET, Norrtälje art centre (Norrtälje konsthall)
SLAMMET, GSA Gallery, Stockholm
Fredrik Roos grant exhibition at Artipelag, Stockholm

2024
2022
2020

Selected Solo Exhibitions

Born in 1988
Lives and works in Stockholm, Sweden

Selected Duo & Group Exhibitions

2024
2024

2023

2023

2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018

2017

2017

2017
2014

Volta art fair, GSA Gallery, Basel
The Fool’s Journey, group exhibition curated by Rose Eken, at V1 Gallery,
Copenhagen
Killi-Olsen & venner, group exhibition at Kjøpmannsgata Ung Kunst,
Trondheim, Norway
Den tänkande handen, finalists exhibited at the Swedish Art Academy,
Stockholm
De-centred, Chart art fair at gallery Andersson Sandström, Stockholm
NU at museum Anna Nordlander, Skellefteå
Meanwhile, graduation show at Bildmuseet, Umeå
Expansion, group exhibition at Ronneby Culture centre, curated by Martin Schibli
Spring Salon, Liljevalchs, Stockholm
Swedish Association of Art (SAK), annual exhibition at the Royal Swedish
Academy of Fine Arts
An exhibition with manifestos, for here and now and eventually hereafter, at
UNDANTAGET, a group exhibition curated ny Martin Schibli, Öland, Sweden
Secondhand Daylight, a group exhibition curated by Mikael Goralski, Joakim
Forsgren and Christer Chytraeus at Kummelholmen, Stockholm and also at Skjul
Fyra Sex, Gothenburg
Spring Salon, Liljevalchs, Stockholm
Desorientation vs. Pluralism - Parallell Realities in Global Times (Desorientering
vs. Pluralism - parallella verkligheter i en global tidsålder), group exhibition
curated by Martin Schibli, Ronneby culture centre



FI-00120 Helsinki +358 9 278530 info@helsinkicontemporary.com www.helsinkicontemporary.com

Stockholm konst
Umeå kommun
Västerbottens museum
Sveriges allmänna konstförening
Apotekets konstförening Hallands kommun
Linköpings konstmuseum
V1 Gallery
Kjöpmannsgata Ung Kunst
Region Östergötland

Collections & Donations

Grants, Awards & Nominations

2025
2024
2020
2020

Arbets och långtidsstipendium, Konstnärsnämnden
Vera och Göran Agnekils stipendium, Swedish art academy
Fredrik Roos stipendium
Umeå kulturpris


